Master Grade
Ryan Taylor
Ralph Small
Tony Beaver
Bruce Cameron
Meredith Ackrill
Jack Cavanagh
Grant Taylor
Patrick Power
Neil Kinsey
Bruce Marchant
Gary Cuff

Doug Gibson
Ann Harris

A Grade

Tony Baylor
Jeanette Kinsey
Dave Edmonds
David Belworthy
Robbie McNair
Peter Lissington
Raewyn Simpson
Alan Dickson
Shane Kingston
David Green
Evan Little
Mathew Read
Brent Read
Lachie McNair
Carol Yardley
David Braniff
Jackie Lindsay
Bronwyn Shields
Neil Harris

Paul Turner
Don Hamilton

B Grade

Allan Dickson
Kayla Gledhill
Meaghan Reesby
Vitor Pereira
Aidan Lynch
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Poroutawhao
Wainuiomata
Tauranga
Hawera
Brooklyn
Rongotea
Poroutawhao
Bulls
Wellington Central
RR&G
Marton
Oaonui

Te Puke

Marton

Bulls

Bulls
Wainuiomata
Dannevirke
Marton

RSA Wanganui
Tauranga
Wallingford
RR&G
Brooklyn
Marton
Marton
Dannevirke
Martinborough
Wainuiomata
Rongotea
Wellington Central
Te Puke
Westmere
Marton

Tauranga
Marton
Rongotea
RR&G
Wainuiomata

100.06
99.04
99.08
99.03
98.06
99.07

100.04
99.07
97.05
97.03
98.04
95.02
97.03

96.04
97.06
97.03
99.04
98.03
98.05
96.03
98.05
97.05
96.03
100.09
95.04
98.07
95.03
97.02
95.02
94.04
93.02
95.02
95.02
94.02

98.03
95.03
98.03
97.04
97.02

100.10
100.06
99.06
99.05
99.07
97.03
96.04
96.05
97.03
97.03
98.04
97.04
92.01

99.07
99.06
98.03
97.00
98.04
96.04
98.05
96.02
97.05
97.04
94.02
98.05
93.01
96.01
96.03
98.07
96.02
95.02
95.02
95.03
88.02

98.06
98.04
97.04
96.04
97.06

100.06
100.09
100.05
100.09
99.05
100.06
98.03
98.07
99.08
98.06
96.02
95.04
98.04

99.06
98.05
99.06
98.03
97.02
98.08
98.06
98.05
97.05
97.03
95.03
96.01
98.01
97.05
95.04
93.03
96.03
98.04
94.03
93.03
98.04

100.05
99.05
97.05
98.05
97.02

300.22
299.19
298.19
298.17
296.18
296.16
29411
293.19
293.16
292.12
292.10
287.10
287.08

29417
294 .17
294.12
294.07
293.09
29217
292.14
292.12
291.15
290.10
289.14
289.10
289.09
288.09
288.09
286.12
286.09
286.08
284.07
283.08
280.08

296.14
292.12
292.12
291.13
291.10



Ruth McNair

Jim Dann
Andrew Shephard
Kevin Small

Max Kinsey

Barry Scott

Dave Wescott
John Kowalewski
Fred de Burgh
Hazel Taylor
Gordan Eastabrook
John Coughlin
Ray Pryce
Graeme Simpson
Daryl Murphy
Allan Wright
Malcolm Duthie

C Grade

Steph McNair

Liz Taylor

Harry Emms
Wayne Garlick
James Gray
Dave Gledhill
Guy Forster-Pratt
Inge Little
Phillipa Ewns

D Grade

Dylan Robinson
Xander Geertson
Theresa Geertson
Jacob Harris
Grant Ewens

Dannevirke
Rongotea
Upper Hutt
Wainuiamata
Bulls

Rongotea

RSA Wanganui
Colyton

Marton

Upper Hutt
RSA Wanganui
Pauatahanui
RSA Wanganui
Marton
Pakowhai
Marton
Dannevirke

Dannevirke
Poroutawhao
Martinborough
Wainuiamata
RSA Wanganui
Marton

Marton
Brooklyn

Bulls

Oaonui
Dannevirke
Dannevirke
Marton
Bulls

FINAL EIGHT - decimal scoring

Ryan Taylor
Tony Beaver
Meredith Ackrill
Grant Taylor
Peter Lissington
Kayla Gledhill
Gary Cuff
Mathew Read

207.05
206.06
203.06
201.05
197.04
198.09
203.05
199.07

97.06
98.03
98.06
97.06
98.04
98.03
97.06
94.02
98.03
96.02
93.03
93.02
96.03
97.03
94.02
91.03
90.00

96.03
94.02
95.04
91.03
92.02
96.02
90.01
92.02
90.02

93.01
86.01
92.01
82.02
88.00

97.06
94.05
98.05
95.01
94.01
95.01
95.02
98.06
95.01
95.03
96.03
97.05
90.00
91.02
98.05
91.03
91.04

99.05
95.05
97.03
95.04
96.03
93.02
93.01
92.03
88.00

92.02
96.04
87.01
92.03
91.00

96.03
98.05
94.01
97.06
97.04
96.03
96.02
95.03
94.03
94.04
96.02
94.02
98.04
95.04
90.01
94.01
92.02

97.05
98.05
94.01
95.01
93.01
92.02
94.01
92.01
94.03

92.02
93.02
92.02
91.03
85.00

290.15
290.13
290.12
289.13
289.09
289.07
288.10
287.11
287.07
285.09
285.08
284.09
284.07
283.09
282.08
276.07
273.06

292.13
287.12
286.08
281.08
281.06
281.06
277.03
276.06
272.05

277.05
275.07
271.04
265.08
264.00
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